

WSI Minimum Wage Database

Luxembourg

Salaire Social Minimum (SSM)

valid from	Euro per hour	Euro per month	as of 1.1.	Euro per month	Euro per hour
01.01.1997	6,47	1.119,14	1997	1.119,14	6,47
01.02.1997	6,63	1.147,13	1998	1.147,13	6,63
01.01.1999	6,72	1.162,08	1999	1.162,08	6,72
01.08.1999	6,89	1.191,13	2000	1.191,13	6,89
01.07.2000	7,06	1.220,90	2001	1.258,75	7,28
01.01.2001	7,28	1.258,75	2002	1.290,21	7,46
01.04.2001	7,46	1.290,21	2003	1.368,74	7,91
01.06.2002	7,64	1.322,47	2004	1.402,96	8,11
01.01.2003	7,91	1.368,74	2005	1.438,01	8,48
01.08.2003	8,11	1.402,96	2006	1.503,42	8,69
01.10.2004	8,31	1.438,01	2007	1.570,28	9,08
01.01.2005	8,48	1.466,77	2008	1.570,28	9,08
01.10.2005	8,69	1.503,42	2009	1.641,74	9,49
01.12.2006	8,91	1.541,00	2010	1.682,76	9,73
01.01.2007	9,08	1.570,28	2011	1.757,56	10,16
01.03.2008	9,30	1.609,53	2012	1.801,49	10,41
01.01.2009	9,49	1.641,74	2013	1.874,19	10,83
01.03.2009	9,73	1.682,76	2014	1.921,03	11,10
01.07.2010	9,97	1.724,81	2015	1.922,96	11,12
01.01.2011	10,16	1.757,56	2016	1.922,96	11,12
01.10.2011	10,41	1.801,49	2017	1.998,59	11,55
01.10.2012	10,67	1.846,51	2018	1.998,59	11,55
01.01.2013	10,83	1.874,19	2019	2.089,75	12,08
01.10.2013	11,10	1.921,03	2020	2.141,99	12,38
01.01.2015	11,12	1.922,96	2021	2.201,93	12,73
01.01.2017	11,55	1.998,59	2022	2.256,95	13,05
01.08.2018	11,84	2.048,54	2023	2.387,40	13,80
01.01.2019	11,97	2.071,10	2024	2.570,93	14,86
01.01.2019*	12,08	2.089,75	2025	2.637,79	15,25
01.01.2020	12,38	2.141,99			
01.01.2021	12,73	2.201,93			
01.10.2021	13,05	2.256,95			
01.04.2022	13,37	2.313,38			
01.01.2023	13,80	2.387,40			
01.02.2023	14,14	2.447,07			
01.04.2023	14,50	2.508,24			
01.09.2023	14,86	2.570,93			
01.01.2025	15,25	2.637,79			

Notes: The minimum wage is set per month and per hour.
 * Was retroactively increased in July 2019 with effect from January 1, 2019

Source: Ministere du Travail

Link: <https://ccss.public.lu/fr/parametres-sociaux.html>